
2016 Precinct Committee Persons List       Republican JOSEPHINE COUNTY, OREGON

AS OF 11/18/2016 Bold/Italic/Underlined indicates persons that were appointed to office.
Prec. #  Prec. Name M / F Last Name First Name Mailing Address City Zip Phone Email

1 Highland 1 M Jensen Jim 121 NW Wrightwood Cir G.P. 97526 541-659-2597 jimjljensen@gmail.com

7 ea. 2 M Lindsay Roy 515 NW Manzanita Ln G.P. 97526 541-479-8997 roycrcl@ventures.com

3 M Sharp Brett S. 2014 NW Sarum Cir G.P. 97526 541-474-0325

4 M Sharp Bracken 2014 NW Sarum Cir G.P. 97526 541-474-0325 brack.sharp5@gmail.com

5 M Gibson Lowell 1107 NW Laurelridge Pl G.P. 97526 541-295-0164 mrlowell@gmail.com

6 M Noveske John 721 NW 4th St G.P. 97526

7 M

1 F Nicholas Indra 708 NW Bellevue Pl G.P. 97526 541-479-2828 indra.nicholas@homeinstead.com

2 F Morgan Lily PO Box 2313 G.P. 97526 541-476-6168

3 F Sharp Barbara 2014 NW Sarum Cir G.P. 97526 541-474-0325 bnbsharp@charter.net

4 F Sharp Deanne 75 Richland Dr G.P. 97526

5 F Noveske Kristin 721 NW 4th St G.P. 97526

6 F

7 F

2 Greenwood South 1 M Parton Chris 2706 Esther Ln G.P. 97527 541-474-5260 partonfam@gmail.com

9 ea. 2 M Richardson Gary PO BOX 1675 G.P. 97528

3 M

4 M

5 M

6 M

7 M

8 M

9 M

1 F Cook Christie 1415 Brittany Ct G.P. 97527 541-476-3166 christie@nicebadge.com

2 F Iannios Nancy Cameron 2161 Nick Way G.P. 97527 541-218-0336 nancy@lia-michele.com

3 F Roach Constance 930 SW Harvest Dr G.P. 97527 541-474-5260

4 F

5 F

6 F

7 F

8 F

9 F
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3 Lincoln 1 M Koebrick Alan 1425 NE Sommer Dr G.P. 97526 541-761-0172

3 ea. 2 M Haugen Harold PO Box 244 G.P. 97528 541-218-2520

3 M Wilson Daniel PO Box 84 G.P. 97528 541-474-5260 dwilsongp@gmail.com

1 F Stout Nancy Sue 1425 NE Sommer Dr G.P. 97526 541-476-6590

2 F Heisser Nancy 1448 NE View Dr G.P. 97526 541-476-4900

3 F Durante CarolAnne 716 NE Elida Dr G.P. 97526 541-471-7091 carolanne_durante@yahoo.com

4 Central 1 M Butcher David 431 NE D St. G.P. 97526 541-450-0533 debutcher3@hotmail.com

3 ea 2 M McFarland Bruce 1654 NE Foothill Blvd #B G.P. 97526 541-450-7816 bruce@koapt.com

3 M

1 F Dean Pauline B. 501 NE Anderson St #311 G.P. 97526 541-226-9892 pollys.place@charter.net

2 F Copeland Marian 501 NE Anderson St  #202 G.P. 97526 541-476-6010

3 F Preston Janet 2031 NE D St. #304 G.P. 97526 541-476-2710 janetp0511@gmail.com

5 Riverside 1 M Smith Richard M. 1107 SE N St G.P. 97526 541-474-0404 rmsone@charter.net

3 ea 2 M Curry Shaun 1309 SE Rogue Dr G.P. 97526 541-287-3041 shaunccurry@gmail.com

3 M

1 F

2 F

3 F

6 Webster 1 M Converse Brad 1938 NW Sunview Pl G.P. 97526 541-740-9098 bradconverse@gmail.com

2 ea. 2 M

1 F

2 F

7 Greenwood 1 M Hackett Maurice J. 255 SW Central Ave G.P. 97526 541-474-0982 mjhackett@charter.net

5 ea 2 M Nokhoudian Viken PO Box 1528 G.P. 97526 541-295-7118 vikman@silcom.com

3 M Martin Ron 1700 Pinecrest Dr G.P. 97526 541-441-2649 putserman@hotmail.com

4 M Painter Jerry PO Box 2274 G.P. 97528 541-441-8195

5 M

1 F Hackett Pamela 255 SW Central Ave G.P. 97526 541-474-0982

2 F Painter Ruby PO Box 2274 G.P. 97528 541-761-4666

3 F

4 F

5 F
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8 Riverside South 1 M Kirchoff J Ryan 155 Saradan Ln G.P 97527 541-646-8170 jryankirchoff@hotmail.com

6 ea. 2 M

3 M

4 M

5 M

6 M

1 F Lofaso Joanna H. 668 SE Vine Maple Ln G.P 97527 541-291-8799 joannal129@yahoo.com

2 F

3 F

4 F

5 F

6 F

9 Scoville 1 M

1 ea. 1 F

10 Robertson 1 M Stansfield Leon 118 SE Maice Ct GP 97527 541-507-1225 lcstansfield@gmail.com

1 ea 1 F Stahl Vickie 1580 Panoramic Lp GP 97527 541-476-6827 vickie@calvarygp.com

11 Beacon 1 M

1 ea 1 F

12 River Road 1 M Mackin Harry T. 900 Lathrop Rd GP 97526 541-476-7091 htmackin@yahoo.com

1 ea 1 F

13 Hamilton 1 M Pilger Christopher 180 Smokey Ln GP 97527 714-893-6301

1 ea 1 F Kirkpatrick-Pilger Vivian 180 Smokey Ln GP 97527 714-903-6072 vivkirk@yahoo.com

14 Fort Vannoy 1 M

 1 ea 1 F Spickler Sandra 7447 Lower River Rd GP 97526 541-471-1951

15 Redwood 1 M Trahern George 170 Westwood Dr GP 97527 541-771-9889 george@traherns.com
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2 ea. 2 M

1 F Trahern Darlene 170 Westwood Dr GP 97527 541-771-9880 darlene@traherns.com

2 F

16 Camp Joy 1 M

1 ea. 1 F

17 Dimmick 1 M Smith Ronald A. 1650 Pinecrest Dr GP 97526 541-660-4185

2 ea 2 M Walter Paul PO Box 370 Merlin 97532 541-471-3000 walterp@newswithviews.com

1 F Lovelady Dee Dee L. 1650 Pinecrest Dr GP 97526 541-761-9991 luckyprospect50@gmail.com

2 F

18 College 1 M Huddleston Darren 2860 Acres Rd GP 97527 541-476-8788

3 ea 2 M

3 M

1 F Rist Lisa 516 Tower Heights Dr GP 97527 541-244-8212

2 F Huddleston Heidi 2860 Acres Rd GP 97527 541-479-3961

3 F

19 Jerome Prairie 1 M Thomason David 204 Kendallbrook Way GP 97527 541-955-9506 dave@southernoregonelmers.com

3 ea 2 M

3 M

1 F

2 F

3 F

20 Grave Creek 1 M

1 ea 1 F

21 Cloverlawn 1 M McAllister David A 9244 N Applegate Rd GP 97527 541-660-2043

6 ea 2 M Rice Joseph 220 Mountain View Pl GP 97527 541-326-1911 j4rice@earthlink.net

3 M Chambers John 4488 Williams Hwy GP 97527 541-226-2531

4 M Fahey Pat PO Box 5021 GP 97527 541-476-6857 pat@sosanitation.com

5 M Harvey Art PO Box 2162 GP 97528

6 M

1 F Jern Jeanne 605 Crestview Lp GP 97527 541-476-6597

2 F Musack Debra 4488 Williams Hwy GP 97527 541-226-2531 debbie@musack.com
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3 F Weber Renie 1148 Savage Ck Rd GP 97527 541-659-3610 renie92@gmail.com

4 F Millen-Covey Anita 1477 Board Shanty Ck Rd GP 97527

5 F Coelho Kathleen 1448 Savage Cr. Rd. GP 97527 541-787-5445 kathycoelho618@gmail.com

6 F Lucas Rice Amanda 220 Mt. View Pl. GP 97527 541-621-1921

22 New Hope 1 M Kelly Patrick J. 433 Hidden Valley Rd GP 97527 541-474-1908 patkellyingp@yahoo.com

2 ea 2 M

1 F Green Jennifer 274 Verna Ln GP 97527 541-295-5647 jenniferg1956@gmail.com

2 F Kelly Kathleen M. 433 Hidden Valley Rd GP 97527 541-471-2487 kathy@kathleenkellycpa.com

23 Louse Creek 1 M Bucell Gregory 5939 Donaldson Rd GP 97526

1 ea 1 F

24 Allendale 1 M Trahern Keith 315 Espey Rd GP 97527 541-479-7179 keith@traherns.com

1 ea 1 F Trahern Nancy 315 Espey Rd GP 97527 541-660-1600 nancy@traherns.com

25 Jones Creek 1 M Schaafsma Eric 233 Rogue River Hwy, PMB 1177 GP 97527 541-659-0700 eric.schaafsma@me.com

2 ea 2 M Sharp Monte J 75 Richland Dr GP 97526 541-660-7833 montsharp@gmail.com

1 F Ahrens Judith A. 200 Smokey Ln GP 97527 541-479-5995

2 F Schaafsma Doree 233 Rogue River Hwy, PMB 1177 GP 97527 541-476-0733

26 Board Shanty 1 M

2 ea 2 M

1 F

2 F

27 Wolf Creek 1 M

1 ea 1 F

28 Kerby 1 M

1 ea 1 F

29 West Colonial 1 M

 1 ea 1 F

30 Cave Junction 1 M

 2 ea 2 M

1 F
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2 F

31 Bridgeview 1 M Robinson Zachary Wahl 2251 Dick George Rd CJ 97523 541-592-2338

 6 ea 2 M Robinson Noah 2251 Dick George Rd CJ 97523 541-592-4142

3 M Robinson Joshua 2251 Dick George Rd CJ 97523 541-592-4142 joshuaarthurrobinson@gmail.com

4 M Robinson Art 2251 Dick George Rd CJ 97523 541-592-4142 art@oism.org

5 M Hare Simon PO Box 2397 GP 97528 541-474-5221

6 M

1 F Robinson Sarah Frances 3225 Dick George Rd CJ 97523 541-592-2338

2 F Robinson Fama 2251 Dick George Rd CJ 97523 541-231-7111

3 F

4 F

5 F

6 F

32 Mt. Peavine 1 M Glynn Ron 3930 Lower Wolf Ck Rd WC 97497 541-659-9620 ronglynn@hughes.net

1 ea 1 F

33 Ferry 1 M Blech Andreas PO Box 709 Merlin 97532 541-226-8784

1 ea 1 F Harvey Mary PO Box 604 Merlin 97532 615-585-7488

34 Illinois 1 M

1 ea. 1 F

35 Merlin 1 M Hunker William R. 3780 Hugo Rd Merlin 97532 541-219-1733 wrhunker@msn.com

2 ea 2 M

1 F Lamphier Georglyn K. 3780 Hugo Rd Merlin 97532 760-445-9280 dordie.lamphier@gmail.com

2 F

36 Findley Bend 1 M Ruby Ron PO BOX 775 GP 97528 541-659-2285 rkruby@q.com

4 ea 2 M

3 M

4 M

1 F Swift Catherine A. 275 Griffin Rd GP 97527 541-474-2553

2 F
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3 F

4 F

37 Selma 1 M Waggoner Bill 1920 Thompson Creek Rd Selma 97538 541-597-2427

3 ea 2 M Chambers Charles E. PO Box 669 Selma 97538 541-597-4381 thriftymac@gmail.com

3 M Pope Jonathan PO Box 2626 CJ 97523

1 F Cermak Joan PO BOX 153 Selma 97538 541-597-4366 ivancermak1776@gmail.com

2 F Chambers Linda PO Box 669 Selma 97538 541-659-8289

3 F

38 Slate Creek 1 M Scott Trenor 346 Bickford Dr GP 97527 541-476-9108 tscott@lici.net

5ea 2 M

3 M

4 M

5 M

1 F Scott Helen 346 Bickford Dr GP 97527 541-476-9108

2 F Graham Betty 480 Crystal Springs Dr GP 97527 541-218-4314 blgram2@hotmail.com

3 F

4 F

5 F

39 Lucky Queen 1 M Ockenden Ward 5941 Highland Ave GP 97526 541-761-7550 allamericanmotors@hotmail.com

 2 ea 2 M

1 F Goodwin Margaret 1403 Soldier Creek Rd GP 97526 541-474-3580 pgood@live.com

2 F Shaneyfelt Myrna J. 142 Debrick Way GP 97526 541-479-9827 mshaneyfelt70@msn.com

40 Williams 1 M Ertel Bill 351 Cedar Flat Rd Williams 97544 541-218-6538 billertel@aol.com

2 ea 2 M

1 F

2 F

41 Colonial 1 M Dittmer James E. 310 Flaming Rd GP 97526 541-474-5003 dittmer@budget.net

1 ea 1 F Dittmer Carol J. 310 Flaming Rd GP 97526 541-479-9869

42 North Valley 1 M Dickson Dennis W PO Box 2729 GP 97528 541-390-5151 dwdickson53@yahoo.com

3 ea 2 M

3 M
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1 F

2 F

3 F

43 Pleasant Valley 1 M

2 ea 2 M Siler Richard 233 Rogue River Hwy #376 G.P. 97527 541-660-4082 rtsiler63@yahoo.com

1 F Sisson Brenda K. PO Box 442 Merlin 97532 541-261-7610

2 F

44 Illinois River 1 M

1 ea 1 F

45 North Applegate 1 M Scott David A. 9699 N Applegate Rd GP 97527 541-660-7882 allisondavidscott@gmail.com

1 ea 1 F Scott Allison 9699 N Applegate Rd GP 97527 541-660-7882 allisondavidscott@gmail.com

46 Powell Creek 1 M

1 ea 1 F

47 Crestview 1 M

1 ea 1 F
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